RichmondCC Spring 2025 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 8:00 PM

rSnynonu Location Section Title Credit Start Date End Date Faculty Cap Seats Left

48654 Online ACA-122-W1 College Transfer Success 1.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Shaw, Crystal 32 28

48790 Online ACC-120-W1 Prin of Financial Accounting 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Lambeth, Jennifer 32 32
1/13/25 5/15/25

48796 Online ACC-121-W1 Prin of Managerial Accounting 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Misenheimer, Kevin 32 23
1/13/25 5/15/25

48797 Online ACC-122-W1 Prin of Financial Acct Il 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 27

48798 Online ACC-130-W1 Business Income Taxes 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Lambeth, Jennifer 32 30
1/13/25 5/15/25

48799 Online ACC-140-W1 Payroll Accounting 2.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 32
1/13/25 5/15/25

48800 Online ACC-150-Ww1 Accounting Software Appl 2.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 28
1/13/25 5/15/25

48801 Online ACC-180-W1 Practices in Bookkeeping 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Misenheimer, Kevin 32 31

48802 Online ACC-221-W1 Intermediate Acct Il 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 26
1/13/25 5/15/25

48803 Online ACC-225-W1 Cost Accounting 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Lemenny, Daniela 32 29

48609 Online ART-111-BW1 Art Appreciation 3.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 Hardig-Degraff, Elizabeth 32 25

48399 Online AST-111-W1 Descriptive Astronomy 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Watkins, Jordan 32 29

48412 Online AST-111A-W1 Descriptive Astronomy Lab 1.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Watkins, Jordan 32 29

48548 Online BIO-110-BW1 Principles of Biology 4.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 Carter, Charlotte 32 30
2/11/25 5/15/25

48549 Online BIO-111-BW1 General Biology | 4.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 Frear, Lori 32 26
2/11/25 5/15/25

48418 Online BIO-112-W1 General Biology I 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Carter, Charlotte 32 23
1/13/25 5/15/25

48419 Online BIO-163-W1 Basic Anat & Physiology 5.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Beck, Stephen 32 29
1/13/25 5/15/25

48423 Online BIO-165-W1 Anatomy and Physiology | 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Watts, Mirian 32 31
1/13/25 5/15/25

48426 Online BIO-166-W1 Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Locklear, Quentin 32 21
1/13/25 5/15/25

48806 Online BUS-110-W1 Introduction to Business 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 25

48807 Online BUS-115-W1 Business Law | 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 23

48808 Online BUS-121-wW1 Business Math 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Beam, Kelley 32 29
1/13/25 5/15/25

48809 Online BUS-125-W1 Personal Finance 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Misenheimer, Kevin 32 29

48810 Online BUS-137-W1 Principles of Management 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 22

48811 Online BUS-153-W1 Human Resource Management 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Parsons, Teresa 32 28

49109 Online BUS-217-BW1 Employment Law and Regs 3.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 29

48812 Online BUS-230-W1 Small Business Management 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 McLaughlin, Lori 32 30

48813 Online BUS-239-W1 Bus Applications Seminar 2.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Beam, Kelley 32 29
1/13/25 5/15/25

48736 Online BUS-256-BW1 Recruit Select & Per Plan 3.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 TBA 32 30

48737 Online BUS-260-BW1 Business Communication 3.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 McLaughlin, Lori 32 31

48556 Online CHM-151-W1 General Chemistry | 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Evans, Mary Anne 32 30
1/13/25 5/15/25

48561 Online CHM-252-W1 Organic Chemistry Il 4.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Evans, Mary Anne 32 32
1/13/25 5/15/25

48738 Online CIS-110-BW1 Introduction to Computers 3.00 2/11/25 5/15/25 Johnson, Chris 32 31
2/11/25 5/15/25

48717 Online CIS-110-DW1 Introduction to Computers 3.00 3/11/25 5/15/25 Barber, Warren 32 31
3/11/25 5/15/25

48817 Online CIS-110-W1 Introduction to Computers 3.00 1/13/25 5/15/25 Johnson, Chris 32 25
1/13/25 5/15/25

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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Synonu
m

48726
48718
48727
48719
48818
48720
48728
48721
48819
48820
48433
48741

49070

48742
48744

48746

48821

48747

48523
48781
48784
48750
48730
48722
48751
48731
48752
48732
48723
48753

48824

48754

48825

48850

48755

49133

48466
48434

Location

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

RichmondCC Spring 2025 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 8:00 PM

Section

CJC-112-Cw1
CJC-113-DW1
CJC-131-Cw1
CJC-132-DW1
CJC-141-w1
CJC-160-DW1
CJC-212-Cw1
CJC-215-DW1
CJC-222-W1
CJC-233-W1
COM-231-W1
CSC-151-BW1

CTI-120-W1

CTS-115-BW1
CTS-130-BW1

CTS-220-BW1

CTS-289-W1

DBA-110-BW1

DRA-111-DW1
ECO-251-GW1
ECO-252-GW1
EDU-146-BW1
EDU-151-CW1
EDU-153-DW1
EDU-216-BW1
EDU-234-CW1
EDU-250-BW1
EDU-261-CW1
EDU-262-DW1
EDU-279-BW1

EDU-279-W1

EDU-283-BW1

EDU-284-W1

EGR-150-BW1

EME-112-BW1

EME-211-BW1

EMS-235-BW1
ENG-011-W1

Title

Criminology

Juvenile Justice

Criminal Law

Court Procedure & Evidence
Corrections

Terrorism: Underlying Issu
Ethics & Comm Relations
Organization & Administration
Criminalistics

Correctional Law

Public Speaking

JAVA Programming

Network & Sec Foundation

Info Sys Business Concepts
Spreadsheet

Adv Hard/Software Support
System Support Project
Database Concepts

Theatre Appreciation

Prin of Microeconomics

Prin of Macroeconomics
Child Guidance

Creative Activities

Health, Safety and Nutrition
Foundations of Education
Infants, Toddlers, and Twos
Teacher Licensure Preparation
Early Childhood Admin |
Early Childhood Admin Il
Literacy Develop and Instruct

Literacy Develop and Instruct
Educator Preparation Practicum
Early Child Capstone Prac

Intro to Engineering

911 C&O Il

Advanced 911 C&0

EMS Management
Writing and Inquiry Support

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

2.00
2.00

Start Date

1/13/25
3/11/25
1/13/25
3/11/25
1/13/25
3/11/25
1/13/25
3/11/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

3/11/25
1/23/25
1/23/25
2/11/25
1/13/25
3/11/25
2/11/25
1/13/25
2/11/25
1/13/25
3/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

End Date

3/10/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

Faculty

Brigman, Ronald
Staton, Sherika
Harris, Alexandria
McCrary, Kristin
Staton, Sherika
Smith, Chastity
Smith, Chastity
Staton, Sherika
Smith, Chastity
Staton, Sherika
Dickerson, Charles
Barber, Warren

Luquire, Ryan

Barber, Warren
Zullo, Matthew

Bostic, James
Goodman, Brian
Zullo, Matthew

TBA

Adams, Lewis
Parsons, Kimberly
TBA

TBA

Regan, Sheila
TBA

Regan, Sheila
Harris, Krystal
Regan, Sheila
Regan, Sheila
TBA

Harris, Krystal
TBA

Regan, Sheila
Lemenny, Daniela
TBA

TBA

Stump, Richard
Thomas, Jamie

Cap

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

32
32

32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

10
32
32
32

32
16

Seats Left

24
31
31
27
31
30
22
25
23
31
23
29

26

30
30

31

30

32

30
25
26
29
31
30
29
29
27
32
32
31

27

27

30

32
14

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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48509
48510
48545
48546
48521
48860

48756

48674
48675
48829
48830
48831

48442
48443
48468

48444

48469
48445
48678
48567

48569
48588

48589

48591

48596

48448
48470
48471
48724
48733
48758
48682
48760

48762

48763

48764

48765

Location

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

RichmondCC Spring 2025 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 8:00 PM

Section

ENG-111-W1
ENG-111-W2
ENG-112-W1
ENG-112-W2
ENG-273-BW1
EUS-110-W1

GIS-111-BW1

HIS-131-W1
HIS-132-W1
HMT-210-W1
HMT-212-W1
HMT-225-W1

HSC-140-W1
HSC-140-W2
HSE-112-CW1

HSE-125-W1

HSE-210-DW1
HSE-225-W1
HUM-115-W1
MAT-043-BW1

MAT-071-BW1
MAT-143-W1

MAT-152-W1

MAT-171-W1

MAT-172-W1

MED-118-W1

MED-121-BW1
MED-122-BW1
MKT-220-DW1
MKT-223-CW1
MKT-225-BW1
MUS-110-W1

NET-125-BW1

NOS-130-BW1

OST-131-BW1

OST-145-BW1

OST-164-BW1

Title

Writing and Inquiry

Writing and Inquiry
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
African-American Literature
Intro to Elect Util Ind

Introduction to GIS

American History |
American History Il
Medical Insurance

Mgt of Healthcare Org
Practice Mgmt. Simulation

Transcultural Healthcare
Transcultural Healthcare
Group Process |

Counseling

Human Services Issues
Crisis Intervention

Critical Thinking

Quantitative Literacy Support

Precalculus Algebra Suppor
Quantitative Literacy

Statistical Methods |
Precalculus Algebra
Precalculus Trigonometry

Medical Law and Ethics
Medical Terminology |

Medical Terminology Il
Advertising and Sales Promotio
Customer Service

Marketing Research

Music Appreciation

Introduction to Networks

Windows Single User
Keyboarding
Social Media for Office Prof

Office Editing

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00

2.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

2.00
3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

Start Date

1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

3/11/25
1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
2/11/25
2/11/25
3/11/25
1/13/25
2/11/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25

End Date

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

3/10/25
3/10/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25

Faculty

Nosser, Lara
Dickerson, Charles
Sadler, Jamie
Sadler, Jamie
TBA

Terry, Charles

Folds, Charles

Layne, Julie

Yarbrough, David
Billingsley, Arlinda
Billingsley, Arlinda
Billingsley, Arlinda

Jarrell, Ira
Jarrell, Ira
McKenzie, Amanda

McKenzie, Amanda

McKenzie, Amanda
McKenzie, Amanda
Goard, Kimberly
Brockington, Shari

Brockington, Shari
Smith, Leslie

Hayes, Molly
Allred, James
Chappell, Michelle

Greene, Crystal
Craven, Andrea
Craven, Andrea
TBA

Beam, Kelley
TBA

Book, Andrew
Bostic, James

Luquire, Ryan
TBA
McLaughlin, Lori

McLaughlin, Lori

Cap

24
24
24
24
32
32

32

32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32

32

32
32
32
20

20
32

32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32

32

Seats Left

23
21

0
24
31
30

28

28
31
31
30
31

31
32
25

23

14

0
24
19

20
27

27

29

27

32
31
32
31
31
31
27
32

32

30

31

31

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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Synonu
m
48766

48767
48768

48769
48770
48687

48688
48564
48565
48833
48606
48610
48702
48703
48457
48458

48484
48772

48613
48709
48616
48620
48621
48459
48485
48836
48774

48837

Location

Online

Online
Online

Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Section

OST-233-BW1

OST-286-BW1
OST-289-BW1

PAD-152-BW1
PAD-252-BW1
PED-110-W1

PED-120-W1
PHY-110-W1
PHY-110A-W1
PMT-110-W1
POL-120-DW1
PSY-150-BW1
PSY-241-W1
PSY-281-W1
SAB-120-W1
SAB-210-W1

SAB-240-DW1
SEC-110-BW1

SOC-210-BW1
SOC-225-W1
SPA-111-BW1
SPA-112-BW1
SPA-212-BW1
SWK-113-W1
SWK-220-CW1
WBL-115-W1
WEB-140-BW1

WEB-250-W1

Title
Office Publications Design

Professional Development
Office Admin Capstone

Ethics in Government
Public Policy Analysis
Fit and Well for Life

Walking for Fitness

Conceptual Physics

Conceptual Physics Lab

Intro to Project Mgmt

American Government

General Psychology
Developmental Psych

Abnormal Psychology

Intake and Assessment
Addiction and Recovery Counsel

Sab Issues in Client Serv
Security Concepts

Introduction to Sociology

Social Diversity

Elementary Spanish |
Elementary Spanish Il
Intermediate Spanish |1
Working With Diversity:

Swk Issues in Client Services
Work-Based Learning Seminar |
Web Development Tools

Database Driven Websites

Credit

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00

1.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00

3.00

Start Date
2/11/25
2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
3/11/25
2/11/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

3/11/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

2/11/25
1/13/25
2/11/25
2/11/25
2/11/25
1/13/25
1/13/25
1/13/25

2/11/25
2/11/25

1/13/25
1/13/25

End Date
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
3/10/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25

RichmondCC Spring 2025 Online Class Schedule as of May 19, 2024 at 8:00 PM

Faculty
McLaughlin, Lori

McLaughlin, Lori
McLaughlin, Lori

TBA
Misenheimer, Kevin
Aycock, Gary

Aycock, Gary
Watkins, Jordan
Watkins, Jordan
TBA

Jones-May, Catelin
Evans, Mark
Williams, Amy
Williams, Amy
Clark, Carla

Clark, Carla

McKenzie, Amanda
Luquire, Ryan

Adams, Angelia
Covington, Tiffany
Oliver, Pamela
Oliver, Pamela
Oliver, Pamela
McKenzie, Amanda
McKenzie, Amanda
Sears, Jamison
Allen, Joel

Allen, Joel

Cap
32

32
32

32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

Seats Left

28

28
29

28
18
21

31
19
18
29
22
31
22
23
29
28

27
32

24
11
29
27
31
19
26
23
30

32

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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